The UAB Center for Teaching & Learning presents:

March:

OFFERINGS FOR ALL UAB FACULTY

QEP: Scholarship of Teaching and Learning
OV by Dale A. Dickinson* +

Thursday, March 1, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243

~= elearning: Online Teaching- Assessments
<@ by Samira Laouzai, Meegie Wheat, Courtney Felton
Thursday, March 1, 1:30-2:30 | EB 243

<% QEP: Groups vs. Teams by Jenelle Hodges*
Monday, March 5, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243
9 Teaching Effectiveness: Asking Questions

by Scott L. Phillips* +
Tuesday, March 6, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243

Global Awareness: Teaching and Learning Strategies
@ for the Multicultural Classroom by Ariel Gil*
Wednesday, March 7, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243

V Teaching Innovation: Seven Habits of
Highly Effective Teachers by Tino Unlap
Wednesday, March 7, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A

Commercializing Academic Discovery:
UAB Innovation Ecosystem by Kathy L. Nugent
Thursday, March 8, 9:00-10:00 | EB 243

Mental Health Matters: Foundations
by Angela Stowe*
Thursday, March 8, 11:00-1:00 | EB 243

UAB Libraries: Using EndNote in the
Classroom by Megan Bell
Thursday, March 8, 1:30-2:30 | EB 243

Accessibility: The Role of Faculty
in Classroom Accessibility by Justin Quinn
Monday, March 19, 9:00-10:30 | EB 243

® 0 6 @ ©

"=\ QEP: Service Learning by Sami Raut and Amy Badham*
Monday, March 19, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243

@\ elearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric part 1
<@ by Samira Laouzai, Randi Kirkland
Tuesday, March 20, 9:00-1:00 | EB 243

Visit UAB.edu/CTL
for more information

CENTER FOR TEACHING

Wednesday, March 21, 9:00-10:30 | EB 243

Teaching Effectiveness: Creating Your
Teaching Portfolio by Scott L. Phillips*
Wednesday, March 21, 12:00-1:00 | EB 243

Teaching Innovation: How to Write
Good Test Questions by Tino Unlap
Wednesday, March 21, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A

Design Thinking: Brain Storm — How Might We.....
by Molly Wasko

elLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric part 2
by Samira Laouzai, Randi Kirkland <@
Thursday, March 22, 9:00-1:00 | EB 243

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare:
Teams and Teamwork by Allison Shorten*
Thursday, March 22, 12:00-1:00 | LRC 114

elLearning: Universal Design- Learning Activities =
by Samira Laouzai, Courtney Felton <€
Friday, March 23, 9:00-10:00 | EB 243

(a

Advising as Teaching: Journal Club by Lisa Kerr*
Friday, March 23, 12:00-1:00 | EB 243

Medical Educators: Motivating Students W
to Learn by Scott L. Phillips*
Monday, March 26, 12:00-1:00 | VH 302

Teaching Effectiveness: How to Write Good
Test Questions Il by Scott L. Phillips* +
Tuesday, March 27 11:30-1:00 | EB 243

Teaching Innovation: Teaching by Full
Application by Tino Unlap
Wednesday, March 28, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A

Teaching with Technology: Guide to the
IDEA Survey by Brian C. Moon
Thursday, March 29, 12:00-1:00 | EB 243

elLearning: Teaching Tools- -
Canvas Grades Publishing by Daniel Jones*

Friday, March 30, 11:30-12:30 | EB 243

*Meal Provided
+ Platinum-level Workshop
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